Date
January 9, 2024

February 13, 2024

February 13, 2024
February 20, 2024

February 28, 2024

March 12, 2024
March 12, 2024
March 19, 2024

March 26, 2024

April 9, 2024
April 9, 2024
April 16, 2024
April 16, 2024

April 30, 2024

May 14, 2024
May 14, 2024
June 11, 2024

June 11, 2024

7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

et

PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
MEETING SCHEDULE
2024

Meeting Type

Board of Supervisors

Joint Finance Committee (Board &
School Board)

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors (Budget)

Joint Finance Committee (Board &
School Board)

Board of Supervisors (CA Presentation)
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors (Budget)

Board of Supervisors/School Board
(Budget)

Board (Work Session if needed)
Board of Supervisors

Board (Work Session, if needed)
Board — Public Hearing

Board — Budget Work Session/Adoption of
Budgets, Tax Rates

Board Committee
Board of Supervisors
Board Committee

Board of Supervisors

Location

Board of Supervisors Room

Board of Supervisors Room

Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room

School Board Office

Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room

Board of Supervisors Room

Board of Supervisors Room

3FL Conference Room
Board of Supervisors Room
3FL Conference Room
Board of Supervisors Room

Board of Supervisors Room

Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room

Board of Supervisors Room



July 9, 2024

July 9, 2024

August 13, 2024
August 13, 2024
September 10, 2024
September 10, 2024
October 8, 2024
October 8, 2024
November 12, 2024
November 12, 2024
December 10, 2024

December 10, 2024

*Meeting dates and times subject to change.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

. ﬂ i

e

Board Committee
Board of Supervisors
Board Committee
Board of Supervisors
Board Committee
Board of Supervisors
Board Committee
Board of Supervisors
Board Committee
Board of Supervisors
Board Committee

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room
Board of Supervisors Room

Board of Supervisors Room

** Board of Supervisors regularly meets the second Tuesday of the month; Planning Commission regularly meets the third

Tuesday of the month; and the IDA regularly meets the fourth Friday of the month.





