

PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING SCHEDULE 2024

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Meeting Type	<u>Location</u>
January 9, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
February 13, 2024	5:00 p.m.	Joint Finance Committee (Board & School Board)	Board of Supervisors Room
February 13, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
February 20, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board of Supervisors (Budget)	Board of Supervisors Room
February 28, 2024	1:00 p.m.	Joint Finance Committee (Board & School Board)	School Board Office
March 12, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board of Supervisors (CA Presentation)	Board of Supervisors Room
March 12, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
March 19, 2024	2:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors (Budget)	Board of Supervisors Room
March 26, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board of Supervisors/School Board (Budget)	Board of Supervisors Room
April 9, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board (Work Session if needed)	3FL Conference Room
April 9, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
April 16, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board (Work Session, if needed)	3FL Conference Room
April 16, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board – Public Hearing	Board of Supervisors Room
April 30, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board — Budget Work Session/Adoption of Budgets, Tax Rates	Board of Supervisors Room
May 14, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board Committee	Board of Supervisors Room
May 14, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
June 11, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board Committee	Board of Supervisors Room
June 11, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room



July 9, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board Committee	Board of Supervisors Room
July 9, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
August 13, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board Committee	Board of Supervisors Room
August 13, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
September 10, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board Committee	Board of Supervisors Room
September 10, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
October 8, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board Committee	Board of Supervisors Room
October 8, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
November 12, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board Committee	Board of Supervisors Room
November 12, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room
December 10, 2024	5:30 p.m.	Board Committee	Board of Supervisors Room
December 10, 2024	7:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors Room

 $[\]hbox{*Meeting dates and times subject to change}.$

^{**} Board of Supervisors regularly meets the second Tuesday of the month; Planning Commission regularly meets the third Tuesday of the month; and the IDA regularly meets the fourth Friday of the month.